Repair/Maint/Enhance

PLANNED
Smoke test
Clean MAF and Throttle Body

COMPLETED
Brake Fluid

New battery

Diff Fluid

PS Fluid and Filter
Plastic Connectors
rebalance 4 tires
TPMS System

Lug Nuts

Trans Fluid & Filter
Repair Sun Visors
Replace wipers
Battery -- 2 hour charge
Replace Plugs

SDD Software
Hood struts
Purchase Car
Radio glitch

Fuel pump

Oil; injectors

Battery

Michelin Pilot Sport AS3+
Cooling

Various

Rear brake rotors and coolant pump
Coolant pump & thermo

Oil filt coolant

Cabin Ait Filt Repl, headlight serviced
Emissions NM

Front brakes; wiper blades
Inspection, batt charge

0il & filt; cIn inject

Oil & filt

Headliner repalced; suspension
inspection; bulb

Oil filter

Battery; cruise adj;

Reseated gas cap; code
Thermostat; coolant

replace duckbill; carbon cani
tires Pilot sport Michelin

oil & filt; adj glovebox; airbag?
Repair right wood trim

Brake noise; hatch trim

Qil & Filt; flush brakes

starting problem; cruise prob;
ashtray latch

starting prob; new battery

miles

77.8
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5
77.5

77.5
77.5
77.1
76.4
75.4
73.0
71,1
69.1
64.0
63.1
59.0
52.8
52.0
51.0
49.3
48.0
39.5
38.2
35.4
30.1
26.5
25.6
24.9
24.1

19.4
16.4
16.1
9.6
7.7
7.3
7.2

Parts

date Cost
0
see Tab XK 150 repair notes 0
12.20 12
12.20 215
12.20 13
12.20 45
12.20 15
12.20 0
12.20 48
12.20 65
11.20 315
11.20 Glue 0
11.20 Valeo 21' 22" 28
11.20 0
11.20 NGK 7866 88
10.20 British Diags 100
10.20 Monroe 52
6.20 jag Albe
6.20 jag Albe
8.20 jag Albe
4.19 jag Albe
3.19 jag Albe?
11.18
9.18 Jag albe
5.18 jag Albe

8.17 Zia Automotive Albe
7.17 Zia Automotive Albe
3.17 Zia Automotive Albe
8.16 Zia Automotive Albe
7.16 Valvoline Instant
7.16 Zia Automotive Albe
4.20 Ft Lauid Jag

2.16 Alp Jag

7.15 Alp Jag

5.15 Alp jag

1.15 Alp Jag

6.14 Alp Jag

1.14 Alp Jag

1.14 Alp Jag
12.13 Alp Jag
10.13 Alp Jag

4.13 Dales wheels and tires ft lau
3.13 Alp Jag
10.12 Alp Jag
10.12 Alp Jag
12.11 Alp Jag

9.11 Alp Jag

9.11 Alp Jag

9.11 Alp Jag
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RED means non-maintenance repair

Lean Bank two code

Clean MAF, intake tube, part load valve, inspect for cracks

Pentosin LV (ESL) Dot 4. Old fluid brownish
Replacement for worn out Unit

1.25 liter

Reservior filter + 3 liter ATF Dex 3. 2 flush 1 retained.
Replace lost connectors under hood.

high speed balance RF was off by 1 oz

Replace TPMS as needed (right front first)

Replace crappy Jag lugnuts x 20

Transmission Fluid/Filter, new mechatronics interfaces, 7 liter LG6 fluid dark

Epoxy distorted plastic

Valeo 900211B 21 and 22

AGM HS8 -- 2 hours charge to 100%
8 new plugs

diagnostic software

replace failing hood struts

radio glitch; reprogram; 4 wheel alignment
fuel pump replaced; Fuel filter; charging system checked
Qil filt change (Cast GTX 5w30); 2 fuel injectors;

Battery (date 3/X9)? Interstate AGM MTX-49/H8 Warranty to 3/22
Tires: est date & miles. Mfg date 4518.

Inspection; air filt repl; oil & filt changed
Replace rear rotors and coolant pump
Replaced coolant pump and Thermo
Coolant flushed, Oil/filt change

Cabin Air Filt and headlight

Emissions NM

Front brake rotors and pads; wipers
Inspection, batt charge

;0il anf filt; clean injectors

Oil & Filt; inspection

Headliner repalced, outer ball joints; stabilizer links; wishbone arm; anti roll

inspection; bulb

oil, filt, inspection

New Battery; cruise adj;

Reseated gas cap; code

replace thermostat and coolant

replace duckbill and carbon canister; "casette and cancelation module"
new tires; mileage unknown.

oil/filt; airbag light: cust declined repair
various wood trim repair

declined brakes; repair hatch trim

Oil & Filt; flush brakes; clean injectors
starting ws ground corrosion;

adjusted

repalce start-stop switch; battery



