Parts

Repair/Maint/Enhance	miles	date	Cost	Gar Tim RED means non-maintenance repair
nepan, mane, imanee	iiiies	uate	Cost	dai filif RED fricalis fion-filantenance repair
PLANNED				
Smoke test			0	0 Lean Bank two code
Clean MAF and Throttle Body		see Tab XK 150 repair notes	0	O Clean MAF, intake tube, part load valve, inspect for cracks
COMPLETED				
Brake Fluid	77.8	12.20	12	30 Pentosin LV (ESL) Dot 4. Old fluid brownish
New battery	77.5	12.20	215	0 Replacement for worn out Unit
Diff Fluid	77.5	12.20	13	30 1.25 liter
PS Fluid and Filter	77.5	12.20	45	30 Reservior filter + 3 liter ATF Dex 3. 2 flush 1 retained.
Plastic Connectors	77.5	12.20	15	O Replace lost connectors under hood.
rebalance 4 tires	77.5	12.20	0	15 high speed balance RF was off by 1 oz
TPMS System	77.5	12.20	48	15 Replace TPMS as needed (right front first)
Lug Nuts	77.5	12.20	65	0 Replace crappy Jag lugnuts x 20
Trans Fluid & Filter	77.5	11.20	315	150 Transmission Fluid/Filter, new mechatronics interfaces, 7 liter LG6 fluid dark
Repair Sun Visors	77.5	11.20 Glue	0	0 Epoxy distorted plastic
Replace wipers	77.5	11.20 Valeo 21' 22"	28	0 Valeo 900211B 21 and 22
Battery 2 hour charge	77.5	11.20	0	0 AGM H8 2 hours charge to 100%
Replace Plugs	77.5	11.20 NGK 7866	88	60. 8 new plugs
SDD Software	77.5	10.20 British Diags	100	0 diagnostic software
Hood struts	77.5	10.20 Monroe	52	30 replace failing hood struts
Purchase Car	//.5	10.20 Monroe	32	50 Teplace failing flood struts
		6.20 : 411		O and in although an annual and all an annual
Radio glitch	77.5	6.20 jag Albe	0	0 radio glitch; reprogram; 4 wheel alignment
Fuel pump Oil; injectors	77.5 77.1	6.20 jag Albe 8.20 jag Albe	0	0 fuel pump replaced; Fuel filter; charging system checked0 Oil filt change (Cast GTX 5w30); 2 fuel injectors;
Oil, injectors	76.4	4.19 jag Albe	0	0
Battery	75.4	3.19 jag Albe?	0	0 Battery (date 3/X9)? Interstate AGM MTX-49/H8 Warranty to 3/22
Michelin Pilot Sport AS3+	73.0	11.18	0	O Tires: est date & miles. Mfg date 4518.
Cooling	71,1	9.18 Jag albe	0	0
Various	69.1	5.18 jag Albe	0	O Inspection; air filt repl; oil & filt changed
Rear brake rotors and coolant pump	64.0	8.17 Zia Automotive Albe	0	O Replace rear rotors and coolant pump
Coolant pump & thermo	63.1	7.17 Zia Automotive Albe	0	0 Replaced coolant pump and Thermo
Oil filt coolant	59.0	3.17 Zia Automotive Albe	0	0 Coolant flushed, Oil/filt change
Cabin Ait Filt Repl, headlight serviced	52.8	8.16 Zia Automotive Albe	0	0 Cabin Air Filt and headlight
Emissions NM	52.0	7.16 Valvoline Instant	0	0 Emissions NM
Front brakes; wiper blades	51.0	7.16 Zia Automotive Albe	0	0 Front brake rotors and pads; wipers
Inspection, batt charge	49.3	4.20 Ft Lauid Jag	0	0 Inspection, batt charge
Oil & filt; cln inject	48.0	2.16 Alp Jag	0	0 ;oil anf filt; clean injectors
Oil & filt	39.5	7.15 Alp Jag	0	0 Oil & Filt; inspection
Headliner repalced; suspension inspection; bulb	38.2 35.4	5.15 Alp jag	0	O Headliner repalced, outer ball joints; stabilizer links; wishbone arm; anti roll O inspection; bulb
Oil filter	30.1	1.15 Alp Jag 6.14 Alp Jag	0	0 oil, filt, inspection
Battery; cruise adj;	26.5	1.14 Alp Jag	0	0 New Battery; cruise adj;
Reseated gas cap; code	25.6	1.14 Alp Jag	0	O Reseated gas cap; code
Thermostat; coolant	24.9	12.13 Alp Jag	0	0 replace thermostat and coolant
replace duckbill; carbon cani	24.1	10.13 Alp Jag	0	0 replace duckbill and carbon canister; "casette and cancelation module"
tires Pilot sport Michelin		4.13 Dales wheels and tires ft lau	0	0 new tires; mileage unknown.
oil & filt; adj glovebox; airbag?	19.4	3.13 Alp Jag	0	O oil/filt; airbag light: cust declined repair
Repair right wood trim	16.4	10.12 Alp Jag	0	0 various wood trim repair
Brake noise; hatch trim	16.1	10.12 Alp Jag	0	0 declined brakes; repair hatch trim
Oil & Filt; flush brakes	9.6	12.11 Alp Jag	0	0 Oil & Filt; flush brakes; clean injectors
starting problem; cruise prob;	7.7	9.11 Alp Jag	0	0 starting ws ground corrosion;
ashtray latch	7.3	9.11 Alp Jag	0	0 adjusted
starting prob; new battery	7.2	9.11 Alp Jag	0	0 repalce start-stop switch; battery